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DE FHWA 

PDC 
Member 

 
FHWA EFL 

 
John Wilson 

 
Access Program Manager 

 
John.S.Wilson@dot.gov  

 
703-404-6281 

DE State PDC 
Member 

DelDOT Michael Hahn Planning Supervisor michaelc.hahn@delaware.gov 
 

302-760-2131 

DE LPA PDC 
Member 

Dover/Kent 
MPO 

Marilyn Smith Executive Director Marilyn.Smith@doverkentmpo.org 302-387-6030 

DE FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 
 

703-404-6289 

DE FHWA FHWA-DO Travis Wilt Programming 
Coordinator 

Travis.Wilt@dot.gov 302-734-5325 

DE FLMA DOD  
(non-USACE) 

Douglas Briggs Senior Engineer/HND-
SDDCTEA 

Douglas.e.Briggs.civ@mail.mil  618-220-5229 

DE FLMA NPS John Tauscher Northeast Region FLTP 
Coordinator 

John_Tauscher@nps.gov  617-223-5042 

 
DE 

 
FLMA 

 
FWS 

 
Kevin Ortyl 

Region 5 Chief, 
Infrastructure 
Management 

 
Kevin_Ortyl@fws.gov  

 
413-253-8626 

DE FLMA FWS Scott Kahan Regional Chief  Scott_Kahan@fws.gov 413-253-8550  
 

DE FLMA DOD (USACE) Jeff Krause Chief of Natural 
Resources Management 

Jeff.Krause@usace.army.mil 
 
 

202-761-1228 
 

DE FLMA USFS Emmanuel 
Yartey 

R9 Transportation 
Engineer 

Emmanuel.yartey@usda.gov 
 
 

Via Email or 
Teams 
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